il

=
© 00 N o O~ WN = P

N NN RN P 2l s 2l 2 )
W Nk, O W 0 N OO O B W N — O

i)
2019
2018
2017
2016
2015
2014
2013
2012
2011
2010
2009
2008
2007
2006
2005
2004
2003
2002
2001
2000
1999
1998
1997

ME
ST
F %30
FA29
F %28
F 27
F %26
F %25
F 24
F 23
F 22
T2l
F %20
FA19
Fr18
FR17
F k16
F k15
FRk14
FA13
FAk12
Fprll
FAR10

A9

EIES
67
66
65
64
63
62
61
60
59
58
57
56
55
54
53
52
51
50
49
48
47
46
45

Bl
mEFRB
mEFRB
EEFKA
SEFRB
mEFRB
EEFKRA
PEFRA
EEFKRA
SEFKB
EEFRA
PEFRA
EEFKRA
SEFKA
EEFRA
PEFRA
EEFKRA
SEFKA
SEFRB
mEFRB
mEFRB

HWHSSFER

HEIE

=

S W N W W R, N W oo N AN PO N NP0 W O

Sz
HHEEEFR
HEEFR
HMHEEEFR
HEEFER
HHEEEFR
HEEFR
HHEEEFR
HEEFER
HHEEEFR
HEEFR
HHEEEFR
HEEFER
HHEEEFR
HEEFR
HHEEEFR
HEEFER
HHEEEFR
HEEFR
HHEEEFR
HEEFR
HHEEEFR
HEEFR
HHEEEFR

Bt
Am
< K

B B
[ i I i R |

Jm

Bt
Jm

CBt

A A
< RE KPR R R R KR

Jm

Bt
Jm

Bt
Jm

o
Ao o

Bt
Jm

Jm

Bt
Jm

Ao Ao
Gk R RREER R

CBf

Jm Jm

N _\\ =\ _\\ =\ _\\ =\ _\\ =\ _\\ =\ _\\ =\ _\\ =\ _\\ =\ _\\ =\ _\\ =\ _\\ =\

Bt
Jm
BGG

R

ZE# 23
1 ih S)zz]:i Pl
L BA HoR
®BE 5L WObLE KWESZFE
E —E WiIbnH
g T— NLITHEE [FHOBLE] LV

=is  (RER
1BE IR
AT
B85 AN
ALY
L/n—Jb
A
MO iRt
=is  (RER
IR
A4
U—F
U—F
N—v X
MR RE
Ny g E—
74 =F—
FRILZ

FIVT 7 K=

oy

7 4

CrbAlL®»oA
J T D
EHEFEAME S IC
EEFE [P
F—7 R
U4 Ryl LYY aYy
apz=—7J) 37— a

~fHL DEDLIE

CLrbAlL»bA ~HLDEDLF
BBE~OZ7 777 —L
NYTFAv Ry wLTL—vav
E24Hm& Y

h—F> T7v7

VA F—UXR
F=AVR - FT - FT
TARTL>DER

Uiy — F7 247

WEHDI-HDE2MI~RHE £V |-

Frdh [/32 OBmE]

EiEE

=K%
=K%
%H
TS
RER
TS
RER
it}
Fll
it}
PN
KIK
RE
KK
RE
KIK
RE
KIK
RE
KIK
RE
L
i

BT
=¥
FHE
AN
UN=R=y
AN
UN=R=y
EA
St i
EA
EUN
LEaY
B
LEaY
B
LEaY
B
LEaY
B
LEaY
B
BT
BT

RS

g

EH,
E=]]

fic

il
o=
S

B OB
Hodh

fic

E}%

(A=

(A=



