団体名	池田高等学校						該当数 23							
No. 西暦	和暦	回数	部門	出演順	団体名	課題曲		作曲		自由曲/演奏曲	指:	惲者	結果	代表
1 2019	令和元	67	高等学校 B	1	徳島県立池田高等学校		広瀬	勇人	虹	[の翼	三木野	喜子	金	
2 2018	平成30	66	高等学校 B	9	徳島県立池田高等学校		福島	弘和	ſ.	つも風 巡り会う空	三木野	喜子	銅	
3 2017	平成29	65	高等学校 A	1	徳島県立池田高等学校	II	河邊	一彦	於	立ちの日	多田	静佳	銅	
4 2016	平成28	64	高等学校 B	3	徳島県立池田高等学校		グリコ	ニール	1	レエ音楽「青銅の騎士」より	板東	小百合	銀	
5 2015	平成27	63	高等学校 B	9	徳島県立池田高等学校		高橋	伸哉	U	ゃらんじゃらん ~神々の島の幻影	板東	小百合	銀	
6 2014	平成26	62	高等学校 A	4	徳島県立池田高等学校	III	樽屋	雅徳	/	アの方舟	板東	小百合	銅	
7 2013	平成25	61	高等学校 A	7	徳島県立池田高等学校	II	スウュ	ェアリンジェン	英	雄は我が傍らに	板東	小百合	銀	
8 2012	平成24	60	高等学校 A	2	徳島県立池田高等学校	II	福島	弘和	交	響詩曲「西遊記」	大西	真人	銅	
9 2011	平成23	59	高等学校 B	9	徳島県立池田高等学校		バーン	ノズ	ッ	イン オークス	中川	恵都子	銀	
10 2010	平成22	58	高等学校 A	4	徳島県立池田高等学校	III	レハー	- ル	喜	歌劇「メリー・ウィドゥ」セレクション	大西	真人	銅	
11 2009	平成21	57	高等学校 A	2	徳島県立池田高等学校	IV	ホゼイ	ſ	=	ロニアル コラージュ	大西	真人	銅	
12 2008	平成20	56	高等学校 A	4	徳島県立池田高等学校	II	松浦	欣也	彤	若	大塚	静代	銅	
13 2007	平成19	55	高等学校 A	2	徳島県立池田高等学校	IV	高橋	伸哉	U	ゃらんじゃらん ~神々の島の幻影	大塚	静代	銀	
14 2006	平成18	54	高等学校 A	5	徳島県立池田高等学校	IV	スミス	ζ	明	日へのファンファーレ	大塚	静代	銀	
15 2005	平成17	53	高等学校 A	5	徳島県立池田高等学校	IV	スパー	ーク	/	ンティンドン セレブレーション	大塚	静代	銀	
16 2004	平成16	52	高等学校 A	3	徳島県立池田高等学校	1	リート	*	第	2組曲より	大塚	静代	銀	
17 2003	平成15	51	高等学校 A	2	徳島県立池田高等学校	II	リート	*	ナ	ーテン アップ	大塚	静代	銀	
18 2002	平成14	50	高等学校 B	1	徳島県立池田高等学校		バーン	ノズ	ッ	イン オークス	大塚	静代	最優秀	代表
19 2001	平成13	49	高等学校 B	3	徳島県立池田高等学校		和泉	宏隆	オ	ーメンズ・オブ・ラブ	大塚	静代	優秀	
20 2000	平成12	48	高等学校 B	3	徳島県立池田高等学校		ハック	ケビー	7	イダグレンの伝説	大塚	静代	優秀	
21 1999	平成11	47	高等学校 B	2	徳島県立池田高等学校		ライニ	ニキー	リ	ヴァー オブ ライフ	大塚	静代	優秀	
22 1998	平成10	46	高等学校 B	3	徳島県立池田高等学校		ホルス	スト	ウ	奏楽のための第2組曲へ長調 より I・IV	山田	恵子	銀	
23 1997	平成9	45	高等学校 B	4	徳島県立池田高等学校	1	オリウ	ブァドーティ	序	曲「バラの謝肉祭」	山田	恵子	銀	